Key features
Certifications
Dual-output switchable junction boxes
• Data ready light
• Up to 48 channels
• 55% more internal
  space
• Low cost

Dual-output switchable junction boxes
VibraLINK® enclosures
Ordering guide
VLD                      -       -           -
Standard output
C - conduit
G - cable grip
Terminal type
S* - screw
Q - Quickconnect
Channels
06, 08, 12,
24, 36, 48
Size
B - 10x8x4
E - 20x16x8
Material
F - fiberglass
S - stainless steel
Online connectivity
N - none
OC - conduit
OG - cable grip
OP - plug
* Recommended
Examples:
VLD06BF-C-OG-S: 6 channel switchbox, fiberglass 10x8x4 enclosure with screw terminals
                                 and conduit outputs, online connectivity with cable grip output
VLD24ES-G-OP-Q: 24 channel switchbox, stainless steel 20x16x8 enclosure with Quickconnect
                                 terminals and cable grip outputs, online connectivity with plugged hole output
Dual-output switchable junction boxes
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies
20511 Seneca Meadows Parkway
Germantown, MD 20876
Tel: (301) 330 8811
Fax: (301) 330 8873
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies
VibraLINK® enclosures
12-48 channel expandable enclosure
1-12 channel enclosure
Drawings